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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

310
370
371

415
420
433
434

503
522
523
524
535

610
611
612
640

645
646
647
648
762

801
823
838
844

869
898
928
934
935

938
939

3011
3012

3013
3021
3022
3023
3024

3032
3051

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

149
177

1926
228
247

565
174
145
159

169
342
456
493
180

225
735
326
803

348
324
398

1157
3797

156
544
212
260

176
124
183
709
188

142
976
417
427

724
535
677
823

1134

868
135

Skeins

0.1
0.1
0.9
0.1
0.2

0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.1

0.1
0.4
0.2
0.4

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.5
1.6

0.1
0.3
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1

0.1
0.5
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.5

0.4
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3052
3072
3364
3371
3781

3782
3787
3790
3799

3829
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

217
721
120
868
325

551
557
375
456

233
1710
742

Skeins

0.1
0.4
0.1
0.4
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.8
0.4


